www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 4 2/25/26 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Count/Night
Light
Voltage Lens
040 40W 40 4000K Y Yes
080 80W 50 5000K N No

www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 4 2/25/26 | Page  5
Photometric Data
Product Length Width Height Weight
40W GDL 28” 15” 5” 9 lbs
80W GDL 28” 15” 5” 10 lbs
Items Shipped Separately Length Width Height Weight
GDL Jbox 28” 15” 5” 10 lbs
GDL Corner Box 30” 9” 9” 10 lbs
GDL DL Downlight Box 30” 9” 9” 17 lbs
GDL D1 Box - Flattop DL Box 30” 9” 9” 15 lbs
GDL PM Pendant Mount Box 26” 15” 5” 14 lbs
GDL PA Corrugated Plate 30” 20” 4” 11 lbs
Shipping Dimensions
Additional Photometric Data w/ Nightlight
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
10W PC 2700K 736 10W GDL - 2700K CCT - Night Light Only GDL-10W-2700K-PC
40W PC 4000K 4359 40W GDL - 4000K CCT GDL-40W-4000K-PC
40W PC 5000K 4566 40W GDL - 5000K CCT GDL-40W-5000K-PC
80W PC 4000K 8697 80W GDL - 4000K CCT GDL-80W-4000K-PC
80W PC 5000K 9131 80W GDL - 5000K CCT GDL-80W-5000K-PC
Photometric Data
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
50W PC 5000K 5291 40W GDL - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On GDL-50W-5000K-Y-PC
90W PC 5000K 9800 90W GDL - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On GDL-90W-5000K-Y-PC